
Important installation information for do88 aluminum
radiator together with the intercooler.
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When the do88 aluminum radiator is installed 
together with the intercooler you must install it 
with the included hardware kit.

Its necessary to do this to allow some movement 
in the joint between radiator and intercooler if 
not installed according to this it will void the 
warranty. 

Parts included in hardware kit:
1. 4pcs Flange screw M6x40
2. 16pcs M6 flat washer
3. 4pcs Nuts
4. 4pcs Rubber grommet
5. 4pcs Metal sleeves



1. Install all four rubber grommets in the holes according 
to photo below.

2. Install all four metal sleeves as on the photo below.

4. Fasten the intercooler and AC-condenser to the 
radiator like this:

1. M6x40 screw
2. M6 washers 2-3pcs. Put enough washers to make 

clearance in-between the screw top (XX) and 
radiator.

3. M6 washer
4. M6 nut
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